
Extras
Tyre Dressing
(Gloss / Matte)
$1.40 / Wheel

High Pressure
Box Washout

From $38.00 each

Vacuum Use

FREE

Coffee

FREE

MPI approved
Sanitisation
POA

Discounts are available based on what you spend with us. Bookings are required for Additional Services 
and some prices could vary at particular sites.

Please ask for a quote - bookings essential - contact your nearest CleanCo location to discuss.

Additional
Services

Steam Clean
Acid Wash
De-Tar/Rust Removal
Metal Polishing
Metal Rim Polishing
Grooming - Interior/Exterior

Excess Dirt Charge Dirt. Road Grime & Bugs requiring Extra Time & Double Foam

BODY
WASH
RRP

SPECIALITY
VEHICLES

$30

$30

$40

$75

$100

$110

$122

$160

$170

$183

$235

$235

$105

$164

$115

Tractor Units

Truck or Tractor
with Flat Deck Trailer

BODY
WASH
RRP

$78

$83

$88

$94

$100

$110

$115

$126

$132

$143

$143

FLAT
DECKS

$83

$94

$100

$94

$100

$132

$138

$149

$154

$161

$168

CURTAIN SIDE
& BOX BODY

BODY
WASH
RRP

Tractor Units

Truck or Tractor
with CS Trailer

(07) 572 1741
Tauranga

027 807 3000
Wellington

0800 927 463
Hamilton

027 418 3336
Christchurch

Auckland
(09) 622 2020
Highbrook
(09) 273 9395

Pricelist
All prices excl. GST


